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Horse Racing Alberta 
Suite 720, 9707 - 110 Street 

Edmonton, Alberta 
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In the opinion of the Board of Judges, TRAINER DRIVER, AUTHORIZED AGENT, JOHN1 

"BRANDON" SCOTT CAMPBELL, PERM ADD: CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA, D.O.8. 
JULY 5, 1983, did violate HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 295(2)(b); A person violates , 

--i these rules who in the opinion of the judges/stewards board conducts themselves > 
in a manner prejudicial to the best interest of horse by causing a unnecessary scratch • 
from Race 4, Sunday, July 9, 2023, with the horse # 2 "LOST CONTROL". 

PENALTY: JOHN "BRANDON" CAMPBELL is hereby FINED THE SUM 
HUNDRED DOLLARS ($100.00). 

n accordance with HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 297(1), Fine to b 
10) days. 
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